Massage Therapies

Full Body

Thermal Stones
Indian Head

Back Neck & Shoulder
Foot, leg & Hand
Reflexology

Body Therapy

Body Splendor
Himalayan Salt
Tranquility Pro Sleep

Aromasoul
 Eyes
Eyebrow Shaping

Eyebrow Tinting
Eyelash Tinting

(60 mins)
(60 mins)
(30 mins)
(30 mins)
(45 mins)
(60 mins)

(60 mins)
(60 mins)
(60 mins)
(60 mins)

Eyelash/Eyebrow Tinting

Hands & Feet

Express Manicure
Express Pedicure
Luxury Manicure

Luxury Pedicure

(80 mins)
(30 mins)
(60 mins)
(60 mins)

Relaxing Foot Treatment (30 mins)

Relaxing Hand Treatment (30 mins)

£75.00
£85.00
£55.00
£55.00
£45.00
£80.00

£95.00
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00

£22.50
£22.50
£22.50
£32.50

£75.00
£85.00
£55.00
£55.00
£45.00
£80.00

Facials

Hydromemory (60 mins)
Sublime Skin (60 mins)
Active Pureness (60 mins)
Remedy (60 mins)
Massage Therapies

Full Leg

Half Leg

Bikini Wax

Eyebrow Wax

Under Arm Wax
Lip & Chin Wax
Lip or Chin Wax
Half Arm Wax
Full Arm Wax
Back & Chest Wax

Specialties

Express Eye Treatment

Facials

Yoga & Pilate Classes (members free)

Personal Training

(45 mins)

£75.00
£85.00
£75.00
£75.00

£32.50
£22.50
£22.50
£17.50
£17.50
£22.50
£17.50

22800
£32.50

£32.50

£55.00

£8.00
£35.00



