

# **Massage Therapies**

Full Body	(60 mins)	£75.00
Thermal Stones	(60 mins)	£85.00
Indian Head	(30 mins)	£55.00
Back Neck & Shoulder	(30 mins)	£55.00
Foot, leg & Hand	(45 mins)	£45.00
Reflexology	(60 mins)	£80.00

## **Body Therapy**

Body Splendor	(60 mins)	£95.00
Himalayan Salt	(60 mins)	£90.00
Tranquility Pro Sleep	(60 mins)	£90.00
Aromasoul	(60 mins)	£90.00

## Eyes

Eyebrow Shaping	£22.50
Eyebrow Tinting	£22.50
Eyelash Tinting	£22.50
Evelash/Evebrow Tinting	£32.50

#### Hands & Feet

Express Manicure	(30 mins)	£75.00
Express Pedicure	(30 mins)	£85.00
Luxury Manicure	(60 mins)	£55.00
Luxury Pedicure	(60 mins)	£55.00
Relaxing Foot Treatment	(30 mins)	£45.00
Relaxing Hand Treatment	(30 mins)	£80.00

#### Facials

Hydromemory	(60 mins)	£75.00
Sublime Skin	(60 mins)	£85.00
Active Pureness	(60 mins)	£75.00
Remedy	(60 mins)	£75.00

## **Massage Therapies**

Full Leg	£32.50
Half Leg	£22.50
Bikini Wax	£22.50
Eyebrow Wax	£17.50
Under Arm Wax	£17.50
Lip & Chin Wax	£22.50
Lip or Chin Wax	£17.50
Half Arm Wax	£22.50
Full Arm Wax	£32.50
Back & Chest Wax	£32.50

### **Facials**

Specialties

Yoga & Pilate Classes	(members free)	£8.00
Personal Training	(45 mins)	£35.00